
3 B.—lb.

CHARGEABLE TO THE UNEXPENDED BALANCE ON
THE 31st MARCH, 1886.

CLASS I.—IMMIGRATION.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1886-87.

19,200
&

19,200Vote No. 71.—Immigration

1886-8Item. / "

Amount
Votca for
Expendi-
ture this

Year.

Amount
reqnirod

tpbe
Authorized.

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION.

1
2

3
4

5

6

7

VOTE No. 71.
Auckland—Immigration Officer

Depot Master
Napier— iImmigration Officer, Depot Master and Matron ...

Kent of Quarantine Island
Wellington—

Immigration Officer and Depot Master (also £125
Crown Lands). Matron

Ghristchurcli—Immigration Officer (also Steward Village Settle-
ments ,-K213j

Depot Master and Matron
Dunedin—

Immigration Officer
Cadet
Depot Master and Matron

Invercargill—Depot Master
General—

Introduction and Location, &c, of Immigrants
(including Management of Country Depots) ...

Eepairs to Immigration Depots
Contingencies

£

200
75
85
60

100
50

212
200

£ £

200
75

85
GO

100
50

212
2008

9
10
11

326
50
55

326
50
55

12 25 25

13
17,000

500
262

U
16

17,000
500
262

Totai—Vote No. 71 ... 19,200 19,200

TOTAL CLASS I. ... ... ££19,20' £19, 100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

