CHARGEABLE TO THE UNEXPENDED BALANCE ON THE 31st MARCH, 1886.

CLASS I.—IMMIGRATION.

					1886-	-87.	
				£ 19,200		£ 19,200	
Item.				1886-87.			
	MINISTER FOR IMMIG	RATION.			Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorized	
	VOTE No. 71.			£	£	£	
$\frac{1}{2}$	Auckland— Immigration Officer Dépôt Master		: •••	200 75		200 75	
3 4	Napier— Immigration Officer, Dépôt Mas Rent of Quarantine Island	ster and Matr	on	85 60	*,	85 60	
5	Wellington— Immigration Officer and Dépôt Crown Lands)	Master (also	£125	100		100	
6	Matron Christchurch-	•••		50		50	
7 8	Immigration Officer (also Stew ments £213) Dépôt Master and Matron Dunedin—	vard Village	Settle-	212 200		212 200	
9	Immigration Officer			326		326	
10	Cadet	***	•••	50		50	
11	Dépôt Master and Matron Invercargill—	•••	•••	55		55	
12	Depôt Master General—	•••	•••	25		25	
13	Introduction and Location, & (including Management of C			17,000		17,000	
14	Repairs to Immigration Dépôts			500		500	
15	Contingencies	•••	•••	262		262	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 71				19,200	19,200	

TOTAL CLASS I. ...

... £19,200 £19,200